PRAMA ALL
2
A solution designed to simplify procedures and expand treatment options, while remaining
consistent with Prama principles: respect for soft tissue, optimized prosthetic
management, and stable results over time.
Evolution “for all” cases with the simplicity of a ONE-TIME implant and the innovation of
an angled connection.
Single-stage implants are an effective solution for selected clinical cases,

16
15
Optional drills for implant preparation
h 18.00 mm.
Surgical kit for guided surgery
The tray contains several instrument holders for different systems. These instruments are therefore not included in the standard kit.
GSPROA-TRAY-INT Radel instrument tray for guided surgery.
For optional tools, please refer to the Prama Power catalog.
Mucotomies
GS-MUC-415
GS-MUC-550
Bone profilers
GS-LC-415
GS-LC-550
Countersink drills
GS-FCS-A380 for ø 3.80 mm implant
GS-FCS-A425 for ø 4.25 mm implant
GS-FCS-A500 for ø 5.00 mm implant
Initial drills and
progressive drills
GS-F200-415
GS-F200-550

Final drills for implants ø 4.25 mm
with sleeve ø 5.50 mm
GS-F340-085-550
GS-F340-100-550
GS-F340-115-550
GS-F340-130-550
GS-F340-150-550
Final drills for implants ø 5.00 mm
with sleeve ø 5.50 mm
GS-F425-085-550
GS-F425-100-550
GS-F425-115-550
GS-F425-130-550
GS-F425-150-550
Bone taps
GS-SM-MS-330 for ø 3.30 mm implant
GS-MS-A380 for ø 3.80 mm implant
GS-MS-A425 for ø 4.25 mm implant
GS-MS-A500 for ø 5.00 mm implant
Optional drills for systems
h 6.00 mm ø 3.80 mm
GS-F200-060-415
GS-F250-060-415